
MONMON TUETUE WEDWED THUTHU FRIFRI

88

1515

2222

2929

99

1616

2323

3030

1010

1717

2424

55

1111

1818

2525

1212

1919

2626

44332211 Easter MondayEaster Monday
April Fools DayApril Fools Day

Earth DayEarth Day

Frootloop
Motor Activity 

Water Paint Popsicle sticks
and pop bottle

Hand Print
Activity

Coloring

Popsicle sticks
and pop bottle

Hand Print
Activity

Hand Print
Activity

Hand Print
Activity

Popsicle sticks
and pop bottle

Frootloop
Motor

Activity 

Water
painting

Water
painting

Stamp
painting

Stamp
painting

Spoon and rice
activity

Spoon and rice
activity

Cool Whip
Activity

Cool Whip
Activity

Coloring

Coloring

Coloring


